
2022 Kadayawan sa Dabaw Festival 

SAYAW KADAYAWAN 
Indigenous-Inspired Dance Competition 

ENTRY FORM 
Form 1 

 

Entry Category (Check) Children's Category 
  

Open Category 

Name of Dance Troupe/  

Theatre Company 

Official Address 
 

Telephone Numbers 
 

Type of Dance 
Out-of-School 

  
School-based 

     

Troupe/Theatre     

Company (Check) 
Community-based   Professional 

 

Age level of Participants 
12 years old and below 

  
17-20 years old 

(Fill in number of 
13-16 years old 

  
21 years old and above 

participants) 

 
Educational Level of 

Elementary Pupils 
  

High School Students 

Participants (Fill in 
College Students 

  
College Graduate 

Number of Participants) 

Number of Participants Dancers 
 

Musicians 
  

Total 
       

Complete Title of Entry 
 

Tribe in Focus 
 

Length of Presentation Minutes 
    

Seconds 

 

Cheoreographer 
Name 
Address 

Contact Number 

Submitted by the Group's Official Representative who will receive the Cash Prize: 

Name and Signature 
 

Address 
 

Contact Number 
 

The Official Entry form should be filled up completely. This should be accompanied with the 

Storyline/Synopsis , List of props and Sets and the complete list of delegates with their 

corresponding ages and should be submitted on or before August   to Sayaw Kadayawan Committee 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

                  2022 Kadayawan sa Dabaw Festival 

SAYAW KADAYAWAN 
Indigenous-Inspired Dance Competition 

LIST OF OFFICIAL PARTICIPANTS 
 

CATEGORY 
Form 2 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NO. Name of Participants 
 

SEX AGE 
 

Designaton/ 
Male Female Function 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

11      

12      

13      

14      

15      

16      

17      

18      

19      

20      

21      

22      

23      

24      

25      

26      

27      

28      

29      

30      

      



2022 Kadayawan sa Dabaw Festival 
SAYAW KADAYAWAN 

Indigenous-Inspired Dance Competition 

AUTHENTICATION OF AGES 
 

 

CATEGORY 
 Form 3 

 

I  in my capacity as 

 of  

(designation of verifying authority (name of organization) 

and after reviewing thoroughly the documents specifically Sayaw  Kadayawan List of 

Participants, do hereby certify that the ages of the individuals included in the list are true and 

correct.  

This certification is issued in compliance to the requirement of the Sayaw Kadayawan, the 

Indigenous-Inspired Dance Competition.  

Issued this  of  , 20 in   

 
 

SIGNED: 

 

 

 
 

Signature  

 
 

 

Name of Verifying Authority  

 
 

 

Office and Designation 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 2022 Kadayawan sa Dabaw Festival 

SAYAW KADAYAWAN 
Indigenous-Inspired Dance Competition 

LIST OF PROPS AND SETS 
 

CATEGORY 
Form 4 

NO. Quantity DESCRIPTION DIMENSION 

    

  

    

  

    

  

    

  

    

  

    

  

    

  

    

  

    

  

    

  

    

  

    

  

    

  

    

  

    

  

 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2022 Kadayawan sa Dabaw Festival 

SAYAW KADAYAWAN 
Indigenous-Inspired Dance Competition 

FESTIVALS / COMPETITIONS ATTENDED 
 

CATEGORY 
Form 5 

Name and Venue 
Category Date 

Awards and Citations 
of Festival Received (if any) 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 



 


